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R27621000

R11461000

R11737000

R27622000

R15431000

R10515000

R11702000

R11276000

R27624000

R12746000

FOS18000A

R16657000

R1392100A

F1279300A

F1382000A

PAMTHER AC/DC ROTOR+CHAMBER COVER KIT
COVER GASKET CHAMBER KIT

MOTOR SHAFT SEAL KIT (for Panther 56/72)
PANTHER FILTER+GASKET+FILTER COVER KIT
FILTER COVER GASKET

BY-PASS KIT PANTHER

ANTISIPHON KIT, CLOSING PLUG

KIT MR. 5 BLADES + NR. 5 SPRING

0.5 HP EMGIMNE FAN + FAN COVER KIT
TERMINAL BOX KIT (for Panther 56/72)

KIT FLAMGE 1" BSP (2 PCS)

BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

CONDENSER 14pF 450V MOTOR 0.5/0.7HP

KIT TOOL FOR REPLACING MECHAMICAL SEAL

KIT ANTI-SYPHON for P56/72 EBO/120



