



Some components may vary in shape and color or not be present. Always follow codes and quantity shown in list. ○ fixed components □ variable components - - - only reference

SPARE PART		
1	R27621000	PANTHER AC/DC ROTOR+CHAMBER COVER KIT
2	R11461000	COVER GASKET CHAMBER KIT
4	R11737000	MOTOR SHAFT SEAL KIT (for Panther 56/72)
5	R27622000	PANTHER FILTER+GASKET+FILTER COVER KIT
6	R15431000	FILTER COVER GASKET
8	R10515000	BY-PASS KIT PANTHER
9	R11702000	ANTISIPHON KIT, CLOSING PLUG
11	R11276000	KIT NR. 5 BLADES + NR. 5 SPRING
13	R27624000	0.5 HP ENGINE FAN + FAN COVER KIT
14	R12746000	TERMINAL BOX KIT (for Panther 56/72)
15	F0918000A	KIT FLANGE 1" BSP (2 PCS)
16	R16657000	BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V
18	R1392100A	CONDENSER 14µF 450V MOTOR 0.5/0.7HP
19	F1279900A	KIT TOOL FOR REPLACING MECHANICAL SEAL
20	F1392000A	KIT ANTI-SYPHON for P56/72 E80/120